
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20019929 52031502409 APPUKRISHNAN M V 1 213

2 PU20068885 52041301019 BHINNARUCHI TAMULY 2 157

3 PU20042899 52041302933 VASEEM AHAMMAD O 3 149

4 PU20013801 52031501775 ANASWARA S 4 139

5 PU20012071 2041302609 MUHAMMED SHIBLI 5 138

6 PU20019817 52041306951 B R LAKSHMI 6 124

7 PU20071003 52031502791 INZAM PI 7 116

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20061771 52031502784 SALMAN FARIZ P V 8 108

2 PU20077857 2041300054 MUHAMMED ANAS VALIYAPURAYKKAL 11 104

3 PU20001851 2041304889 VADIVELLAN.R 14 100

4 PU20023075 2041302642 MUHAMMED SHAHAD.C 16 95

5 PU20074103 52041302803 RASIYA P A 21 88

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055799 52041304579 JAYRAJ POZHILAN V 10 105

2 PU20044877 2041305344 MANOJ KUMAR 12 101

3 PU20039151 52041300422 M.PRIYAMVADA 18 92

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035813 52041301259 BANDARU NAGAJYOTHI 9 105

2 PU20037363 52041301273 ESLAVATH ANITHA 15 96

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20066025 52041302787 MUHAMMED ABDURAHMAN T 43 69

END
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Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20008865 2041301572 MOURYA SAI DURGA MALLESWAR ADDAGARLA 17 95

2 PU20070005 52041302789 HARISANKAR.K.V 83 54

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20061771 52031502784 SALMAN FARIZ P V 8 108

2 PU20035813 52041301259 BANDARU NAGAJYOTHI 9 105

3 PU20055799 52041304579 JAYRAJ POZHILAN V 10 105

4 PU20077857 2041300054 MUHAMMED ANAS VALIYAPURAYKKAL 11 104

5 PU20044877 2041305344 MANOJ KUMAR 12 101

6 PU20045353 2041302438 EPHY EAPEN V GEORGE 13 101

7 PU20001851 2041304889 VADIVELLAN.R 14 100

8 PU20037363 52041301273 ESLAVATH ANITHA 15 96

9 PU20023075 2041302642 MUHAMMED SHAHAD.C 16 95

10 PU20008865 2041301572 MOURYA SAI DURGA MALLESWAR ADDAGARLA 17 95

11 PU20039151 52041300422 M.PRIYAMVADA 18 92

12 PU20076297 52031502461 EBIN BABU 19 90

13 PU20056135 2041302451 SEENU V MANOJ 20 89

14 PU20074103 52041302803 RASIYA P A 21 88

15 PU20005061 2041306931 PARVATHI NAIR PS 22 87

16 PU20029653 52041303510 ANOKH SREEJITH 23 87

17 PU20077643 2041307041 ASNA HUSSAIN 24 86

18 PU20040823 52031501536 MAANVENDRA SINGH 25 86

19 PU20026739 52041302416 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV 26 84

20 PU20018271 2041301780 ARJUN K NANDA 27 80

21 PU20058827 2041307026 PARVATHY A 28 80

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20029653 52041303510 ANOKH SREEJITH 23 87

2 PU20077643 2041307041 ASNA HUSSAIN 24 86

3 PU20018271 2041301780 ARJUN K NANDA 27 80

4 PU20025125 2041300036 GURURAJ 29 80

5 PU20024879 2041303497 ALBIN JOLLY 30 80

6 PU20056951 52041303559 ANUNANDA .K.K 31 79

7 PU20042081 52031503529 SWATHI SANTHOSH 37 75

8 PU20011797 2041301771 MEGHNA M. DENISH 39 75
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9 PU20070421 52031507507 GORLE ESWARARAO 40 74

10 PU20057093 2041304997 PREETHIKA T 42 70

11 PU20066025 52041302787 MUHAMMED ABDURAHMAN T 43 69

12 PU20015279 52031502910 MUHAMMED RAFI OP 44 69

13 PU20011113 2041304328 GIRIDHARAN S 49 66

14 PU20037913 52041303980 UJJWAL KUMAR 51 66

15 PU20057797 52031502780 SHEFIN K P 52 65

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042635 52031501308 BEJANKI LATHA 46 68

2 PU20043787 52031501314 KANCHARLA KAPIL 54 65

3 PU20041937 52041301303 BODDU BHAGYA LAXMI 63 62

4 PU20045473 2041305351 KAVIYARASAN 64 62

5 PU20073279 2041305539 PAVITHRA B 67 60

6 PU20041765 52041301293 ANUMULAPURI KAVYA 68 60

7 PU20013363 2041304357 DHARUNIGA M 78 55

8 PU20036807 52041301261 KOLIPYAKA ANJALI 85 52

9 PU20043341 2041305330 PUNITHAVATHI V 95 50

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20036861 52031501263 KURSENGI SAMARPANA 32 79

2 PU20037697 52041301279 GUGLAVATH MAHENDER 34 79

3 PU20037895 52041301283 DANASARI ANVESH 59 65

4 PU20037159 52031501267 MESRAM MARU BAI 101 48

5 PU20037419 52041301275 GOGGELA SWAROOPA 108 46

6 PU20037845 52041301281 E DHANVIJAY 127 38

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20037913 52041303980 UJJWAL KUMAR 51 66

2 PU20045449 2041305350 GAYATHRI 215 20

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


